HB 4132-2 (LC 258) 2/7/22 (LHF/ps)

Requested by Representative NOBLE

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 4132

- On page 1 of the printed bill, delete lines 5 through 21.
 In line 22, delete "3" and insert "1".
 On page 2, line 10, delete "4" and insert "2".
- In line 40, delete the first "5" and insert "3".
- On page 3, delete lines 1 and 2 and insert:
- 6 "SECTION 4. Section 1 of this 2022 Act is repealed on January 2, 7 2024.".
- 8 In line 3, delete "7" and insert "5".

9